MONROE COUNTY PUBLIC DEFENDER'S OFFICE INTERNAL TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

ADAM, James
ANTHONY, Jamie
ARGUINZONI, Adrian
BAHL, Victoria
BAHR, Robert
BAKER, Courtney
BEATY, Germaine
BECHRAKIS, Efthimia
BEHRNDT, Daniel
BRACH, Kevin
BRADLEY, John
BRUCE, Lisa
CAMACHO, Maria
CAPUTO, Jean
CARON, Ryan
CASH-MASLYN, Kasie
CIANCA, Julie
CLARK, Brittney
CLARK, Matthew

CLEETON-GANDINO, William

COOK, Katheryne
COOPER, Brandy
CUMMINGS, Brian
DADSON, Paige
DAHAN, Samantha
DARBY, Amanda
DAVIS, Rachel
DAVIS, Timothy
DEBAISE, Michael
DONAHER, Timothy
DORAN, Joseph
DORAN, Michael
DOWDA, Lisa
DuBRIN, Drew
EJIMADU, Cat
ENRIGHT, Colleen
ERTURK, Erin

FINE, Adele
FISH-KRASZ, Jennifer
FLANAGAN, Kennedy
GARVIN, Jonathan
GOKEY, Megan
GORMAN, Shirley
GRAIM, Mary
GRIFFIN, Jon
GRIPPE, Jacquelyn
GUCCIARDO, Lillian
GUZIEROWICZ, Dyzio
HAGAN, Tamra
HARNED, Luke
HARPER, Grazina
HASELBAUER, Karine
HELLWIG, Brandon
HIGGINS, Katie
HOBBS, James
HOGE, Jason
HUTTON, Ariel
INFANTINO, Marc
JUERGENS, David
KEPPLER, Marilyn

FAX: 753-4234

MAIN SWITCHBOARD: 753-4210

34340
34898
34214
34112
34736
34971
34904
34893
34676
34230
34154
34442
34629
34688
34289
34912
34101
34974
34313
34304
34080
34906
34416
34913
34975
34227
34033
34431
34976
34531
34231
34901
34915
34947
34512
34665
34669
34548
34212
34937
34905
34894
34228
34916
34238
34306
34084
34667
34116
34676
34148
34484
34235
34233
34213
34977
34938
34266
34093
34936

FAMILY COURT FAX: 753-4652

KING, Louis

KNOTT, Natalie-Ann
KUTTNER, Joshua
LIND, Darius
LOUGHRIDGE, Pamela
MARTINEZ, Joseph
MATHIAS, Jeremie
MCCARTHY, Marybeth
MCCLARY, Christopher
MCNELIS, Michael
MENARD, Theresa
MENARD, John
MILLIMAN, Suzanne
MILLS-LEXVOLD, Calder
MOLINARI, Mike
MORSE, Latanya
NELSON, Benjamin
O'NEILL, Josh
OPALINSKI, Krystian
PAGAN, Greg
PAPERNO, Jill

PARK, David
PHILLIPS, Mark
PONDER, Danielle
REED, Zelda

RILEY, Elizabeth
RIVERA, Norma
RIZZARI, Kaylee
ROSMUS, Emily
ROTH, Campbell
RUSSELL, Dianne
SANDS, Kelly
SANTACROCE, Faye
SARTORI, Seana
SCALIA, Don
SCRIVENS, Matt
SEPPELER, Christine
SHORT, Emily
SMITH, Bria

SMITH, Merideth
SOMES, Janet
SPANGLER, Tiffany
SPONG, Andrew
STEIN, Bonnie
STUBBE, Joshua
SULLIVAN, Tracy
SWIFT, William
SYME, Helen
TEIFKE, Erik
TSIAMOURAS, Christina
TISCHLER, Stephanie
TRONOLONE, Tracey
TURNER, Robert
VARGAS, Jamaris
WEIR, William
WINWARD, Thomas
WIRLEY, Brian
WOLFE, GABRIELA
WRIGHT, Jessica
ZIELINSKI, Adam
ZIMMER, Laurie

34896
34945
34209
34113
34440
34973
34890
34325
34889
34944
34662
34232
34948
34367
34897
34278
34069
34914
34939
34184
34240
34323
34239
34038
34946
34037
34019
34098
34463
34208
34944
34972
34119
34545
34124
34668
34969
34197
34895
34899
34329
34892
34415
34031
34285
34917
34267
34236
34903
34968
34324
34990
34671
34018
34962
34294
34215
34237
34441
34961
34943
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